

## Smarty pants doing the new homeowner dance.

Enact is proud to partner with Finally Home!<sup>®</sup> to offer your borrowers homebuyer education

We know the importance of homebuyer education and its key role in successful and sustainable homeownership, which is why we've partnered with Finally Home! to provide low-cost homebuyer education to our lending partners and their borrowers. Finally Home! is provided by a HUD-Certified Housing Counseling Agency and exceeds the National Industry Standards for Homeownership Education and Counseling.

Help your borrowers take the next step toward smarter homeownership. Enroll at **finallyhome.org/partners/enact**. If you or your borrowers have questions about Finally Home!, please contact customer support or call 877-695-2655 or email support@finallyhomecourse.com.

To learn more about our partnership or how MI can help your borrowers buy a home with as little as 3% down, contact your Enact Sales Representative today.

## EnactMI.com

01491.1121

Enact Mortgage Insurance underwriters include: Genworth Mortgage Insurance Corporation and Genworth Mortgage Insurance Corporation of North Carolina ©2021 Genworth Mortgage Insurance Corporation. All rights reserved.



## Key features

- + Available in English and Spanish
- + Core components include pre-purchase education, post-purchase toolkit, and life-of-loan counseling
- + Can be completed online, in-person, or by phone
- + Certificate of Completion is available.
- Maximum price is \$70; discounts may apply based on the borrower's income.\* Pricing is determined during course registration.



\*Pricing may change without notice. This course is offered at no charge for borrowers whose income is at or below 80% of the Area Median Income. Other limitations may also apply.